EARTH STORAGE SYSTEMEARTH STORAGE SYSTEMEARTH STORAGE SYSTEMEARTH STORAGE SYSTEM
=
=
tÜÉíÜÉê=óçìÛêÉ=~=Åçåíê~ÅíçêI=~êÅÜáíÉÅíI=ÄìáäÇÉê=çê=
ÜçãÉçïåÉêI=ÅêÉ~íáåÖ=íÜÉ=éÉêÑÉÅí=áåÇççê=ÉåîáêçåãÉåí=Ü~ë=
~äï~óë=ÄÉÉå=~=ÅÜ~ääÉåÖÉK==qÜÉêã~·o~óI=íÜÉ=ïçêäÇÛë=
@Nå~ãÉ=áå=íÜÉêã~ä=ÅçãÑçêí=ëóëíÉãë=áåíêçÇìÅÉë=óçì=íç=
íÜÉ=ìäíáã~íÉ=ëçäìíáçåI=pã~êípã~êípã~êípã~êíoççãëK==mäÉ~ëÉ=í~âÉ=íÜÉ=

15. When large floor areas are involved, consideration should be given to
the method of pouring concrete, i.e. pumping, truck chute, etc.  It may
be advisable to lay panels one or two bays at a time.  This will allow
equipment to use adjacent bays to deliver concrete to bay being poured.
16. DO NOT ENERGIZE PANELS until slab is fully cured.  Slab strength may be
affected by rapid curing.  Contact Therma-Ray for proper procedures.
ACCESSORIES
PC-3  Gelcap
3M567 Connector for #12 wire
SR-LV  SmartRooms Comfort Controller Low Voltage (Note: must be
 used with SmartRooms control panels.)
SR Sensor Sensor
SRDP2 SmartRooms Relay Panel
EARTH STORAGE SYSTEMEARTH STORAGE SYSTEMEARTH STORAGE SYSTEMEARTH STORAGE SYSTEM
CATALOGUE  # VOLTAGE WATTS WIDTH “ LENGTH ‘ WEIGHT lbsWEIGHT lbsWEIGHT lbsWEIGHT lbs
ES7C-515-208 208 515 18 7 21
ES5C-300-208 208 300 18 5 15
ES7C-460-240 240 460 18 7 21
ES5C-320-240 240 320 18 5 15
ES4C-280-240 240 280 18 4 12
ES7C-460-277 277 460 18 7 21
ES5C-300-277 277 300 18 5 15
ES7C-480-347 347 480 18 7 21
ES5C-335-347  347  335 18 5 15
ES4C-260-347  347  260 18 4 12
ES3C-200-347  347  200 18  3  9
o
Éî